ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

Please read the instructions carefully for correct and safe assembly.

CONSOLE TABLE SAVONE

Name product

. 1001647
Article number
1 HARDWARE
A. ««(nnu««wnu«(-@ B. @ C. = D. ﬁ
JCBB M8X80 3/8" (BLK) 5/16" (BLK) M5
(BLK)
X8 X 8 X8 X1
E. ((onuu((«nul«(((-@ F. @ G. H.
JCBC M6X80 M6X13 (RB) M6X13 (RB) M4
(RB) X 4 X1
X4 X4
2 COMPONENT
. J.
X4

Thank you for
purchasing this
Dutchbone product.

dutchbone.com
page 01 of 02



ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

Please read the instructions carefully for correct and safe assembly. CONSOLE TABLE SAVONE
Name product

Article number

1001647

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

Thank you for
purchasing this
Dutchbone product.

dutchbone.com

page 02 of 02



